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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023
Rotterdam, 30-11- - 3-12-2023

Event 23 Men, 200m Medley Senior Open
2-12-2023 - 10:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

rang naam vereniging tijd RT fin. FINA PARA rudolf 50m 100m 150m 200m

PARA

1. Antoni Ponce Beltran FEDDF Spain SM5 2:50.36 Q 299 947 39.23 1:23.33 2:09.69 2:50.36
2. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De DevelSM11 2:22.13 +0,63 Q 516 922 5,2 29.41 1:08.78 1:48.54 2:22.13
3. Rhys Darbey Great Britain SM14 2:13.77 +0,72 Q 618 871 13,8 28.40 1:03.19 1:42.08 2:13.77
4. C. Martinez Fernandez FEDDF Spain SM8 2:34.51 +0,61 Q 401 753 34.12 1:14.59 1:57.94 2:34.51
5. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn SM10 2:18.61 +0,72 Q 556 745 7,1 29.22 1:03.28 1:46.80 2:18.61
6. David Sanchez Sierra FEDDF Spain SM6 2:56.00 +0,82 Q 271 728 35.41 1:20.89 2:13.69 2:56.00
7. J. Cantero Elvira A.D.Rivas Natacion SM11 2:36.46 +0,59 Q 386 691 33.58 1:16.48 2:01.97 2:36.46
8. Philip Hebmueller Team BRSNW SM13 2:21.44 +0,67 R 523 674 9,8 29.39 1:08.52 1:48.02 2:21.44
9. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic CommitteeSM14 2:26.34 +0,70 R 472 665 2,8 30.30 1:07.58 1:52.41 2:26.34

10. Jack Milne Great Britain SM14 2:28.12 +0,69 R 455 641 1,8 30.68 1:10.47 1:53.08 2:28.12
11. Tommaso Morandi Italy Paralympic Team SM8 2:44.89 +0,55 330 620 34.92 1:18.04 2:08.59 2:44.89
12. Matthew Redfern Great Britain SM13 2:26.73 +0,69 468 603 2,6 29.38 1:08.55 1:51.34 2:26.73
13. Julian Fuellgraf Team BRSNW SM14 2:35.80 +0,70 391 551 31.81 1:13.99 2:00.70 2:35.80

DSQ Alan Ogorzalek Polish Paralympic Swimming TeamSM10
DNS Stephen Clegg Edinburgh University SM12

Senior Open

1. Thomas Jansen TeamNL - WVZ 2:03.46 +0,73 A 787 15,6 26.71 58.84 1:34.19 2:03.46
2. Luka Mladenovic Austria 2:03.87 +0,65 A 779 15,4 26.34 59.85 1:34.30 2:03.87
3. Nil Cadevall Micolau Spain Junior Team 2:04.16 +0,59 Q 774 18,1 26.62 59.39 1:34.76 2:04.16
4. Alexey Glivinskiy Israel 2:04.23 +0,64 A 772 15,2 26.47 59.88 1:34.87 2:04.23
5. Franz Ahnert Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:04.38 +0,65 Q 769 18,0 26.22 57.76 1:34.39 2:04.38
6. Thomas Dean Bath Performance Centre 2:04.47 +0,66 A 768 15,0 26.08 57.45 1:34.95 2:04.47

Matthew Ward Bath Performance Centre 2:04.47 +0,61 A 768 16,7 27.33 58.97 1:35.45 2:04.47
8. Jack Cassin National Centre Limerick 2:04.90 +0,65 A 760 14,8 26.56 59.23 1:35.59 2:04.90
9. Charlie Hutchison Loughborough Performance Centre2:05.04 +0,65 B 757 14,7 27.04 58.91 1:35.54 2:05.04

10. Marcos Sanchez Serrano Spain Junior Team 2:05.42 +0,66 Q 750 17,4 26.92 59.21 1:34.92 2:05.42
11. Domingo Kuipers DZ&PC 2:06.03 +0,61 B 740 15,9 26.93 59.37 1:35.66 2:06.03
12. Miguel Martinez Novoa Spain Senior Team 2:06.26 +0,63 B 736 14,0 26.59 57.59 1:36.72 2:06.26
13. Luke Ibbeson Loughborough University 2:06.34 +0,66 B 734 14,0 26.59 59.08 1:35.90 2:06.34
14. Lars Verhalle PSV 2:07.00 +0,70 B 723 13,6 26.99 59.69 1:36.77 2:07.00
15. Carl Morris Magold SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:07.02 +0,60 B 722 13,6 26.54 58.27 1:35.41 2:07.02
16. Luuk van Rooij PSV 2:07.62 +0,67 B 712 13,3 27.26 59.75 1:37.46 2:07.62
17. Sven Klink SWOL 1894 2:07.65 +0,73 R 712 15,0 26.60 1:00.48 1:37.82 2:07.65
18. Marcos Martin Burguillo Spain Senior Team 2:07.85 +0,67 R 708 13,1 27.19 59.17 1:37.92 2:07.85
19. Maximilian Warkentin Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:08.58 +0,63 Q 696 15,7 26.96 1:02.46 1:38.60 2:08.58
20. Benjamin Twynham Derby Excel Swimming Club 2:09.03 +0,72 689 14,3 26.56 59.28 1:36.58 2:09.03
21. Andrew Bertoli Scottish Swimming 2:09.22 +0,66 686 12,4 26.43 59.50 1:37.44 2:09.22
22. Yanieck Weijland TeamNL - Blue Marlins 2:09.23 +0,73 686 14,2 28.45 1:02.36 1:39.11 2:09.23
23. Chris Gabriel Popii SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:09.32 +0,68 685 12,3 27.43 1:00.93 1:38.97 2:09.32
24. Alex Castejon Ramirez C.N. Sabadell 2:09.50 +0,66 682 12,2 28.52 1:02.51 1:39.12 2:09.50
25. Emil Austevoll Harlem Bergens swim Club 2:09.52 +0,62 681 14,0 27.06 59.84 1:37.68 2:09.52
26. Zhulian Xhoi Lavdaniti Zwemclub Schoten 2:09.84 +0,61 676 12,0 27.15 59.39 1:39.00 2:09.84
27. Luca Janssen TeamNL - PSV 2:10.19 +0,73 671 11,8 26.81 1:01.69 1:37.70 2:10.19
28. Arbidel Gonzalez Alvarez Spain Senior Team 2:10.44 +0,69 667 11,7 26.85 1:00.15 1:38.84 2:10.44
29. Xander Hebb Royal Ostend Swimming Club 2:10.56 +0,60 665 11,6 27.77 1:01.47 1:41.33 2:10.56
30. Nikodim Markovic Blue Marlins 2:10.59 +0,65 Q 665 15,5 27.17 1:01.43 1:40.16 2:10.59
31. Lachlan James Reed C.N. Sabadell 2:10.66 +0,69 664 13,4 27.66 1:00.89 1:38.95 2:10.66
32. Arian Wuestenhagen Team Sachsen 2:12.59 +0,66 Q 635 13,6 27.21 1:03.43 1:40.97 2:12.59
33. Phillip Osadsky SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:12.73 +0,61 633 12,2 28.26 1:04.06 1:40.62 2:12.73
34. Wouter Zijlstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:13.20 +0,59 626 10,1 28.89 1:03.68 1:42.26 2:13.20
35. Rhys Darbey Great Britain SM14 2:13.77 +0,72 Q 618 871 13,8 28.40 1:03.19 1:42.08 2:13.77
36. Tiede Groener De Dinkel 2:14.16 +0,69 Q 613 13,6 27.70 1:01.94 1:42.44 2:14.16
37. Santino Del Real Chelsea & Westminster SC 2:14.41 +0,70 R 610 14,2 28.69 1:03.36 1:43.04 2:14.41
38. Abel te Riele WVZ 2:15.61 +0,71 594 8,8 28.18 1:03.84 1:43.13 2:15.61
39. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn SM10 2:18.61 +0,72 Q 556 745 7,1 29.22 1:03.28 1:46.80 2:18.61
40. Adam Colgan National Centre Ulster 2:19.43 +0,64 546 8,6 28.46 1:03.94 1:47.31 2:19.43
41. Philip Hebmueller Team BRSNW SM13 2:21.44 +0,67 R 523 674 9,8 29.39 1:08.52 1:48.02 2:21.44
42. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De DevelSM11 2:22.13 +0,63 Q 516 922 5,2 29.41 1:08.78 1:48.54 2:22.13
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023
Rotterdam, 30-11- - 3-12-2023

Event 23, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Senior Open

rang naam vereniging tijd RT fin. FINA PARA rudolf 50m 100m 150m 200m

43. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic CommitteeSM14 2:26.34 +0,70 R 472 665 2,8 30.30 1:07.58 1:52.41 2:26.34
44. Matthew Redfern Great Britain SM13 2:26.73 +0,69 468 603 2,6 29.38 1:08.55 1:51.34 2:26.73
45. Jack Milne Great Britain SM14 2:28.12 +0,69 R 455 641 1,8 30.68 1:10.47 1:53.08 2:28.12
46. C. Martinez Fernandez FEDDF Spain SM8 2:34.51 +0,61 Q 401 753 34.12 1:14.59 1:57.94 2:34.51
47. Julian Fuellgraf Team BRSNW SM14 2:35.80 +0,70 391 551 31.81 1:13.99 2:00.70 2:35.80
48. J. Cantero Elvira A.D.Rivas Natacion SM11 2:36.46 +0,59 Q 386 691 33.58 1:16.48 2:01.97 2:36.46
49. Tommaso Morandi Italy Paralympic Team SM8 2:44.89 +0,55 330 620 34.92 1:18.04 2:08.59 2:44.89
50. Antoni Ponce Beltran FEDDF Spain SM5 2:50.36 Q 299 947 39.23 1:23.33 2:09.69 2:50.36
51. David Sanchez Sierra FEDDF Spain SM6 2:56.00 +0,82 Q 271 728 35.41 1:20.89 2:13.69 2:56.00

DSQ Alan Ogorzalek Polish Paralympic Swimming TeamSM10
DNS Edward Marcal Whittles Chelsea & Westminster SC
DNS Stephen Clegg Edinburgh University SM12
DNS Finn Hammer Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.
DNS Lucas Matzerath SG Frankfurt

Junior

1. Nil Cadevall Micolau Spain Junior Team 2:04.16 +0,59 Q 774 18,1 26.62 59.39 1:34.76 2:04.16
2. Franz Ahnert Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:04.38 +0,65 Q 769 18,0 26.22 57.76 1:34.39 2:04.38
3. Marcos Sanchez Serrano Spain Junior Team 2:05.42 +0,66 Q 750 17,4 26.92 59.21 1:34.92 2:05.42
4. Maximilian Warkentin Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:08.58 +0,63 Q 696 15,7 26.96 1:02.46 1:38.60 2:08.58
5. Nikodim Markovic Blue Marlins 2:10.59 +0,65 Q 665 15,5 27.17 1:01.43 1:40.16 2:10.59
6. Arian Wuestenhagen Team Sachsen 2:12.59 +0,66 Q 635 13,6 27.21 1:03.43 1:40.97 2:12.59
7. Rhys Darbey Great Britain SM14 2:13.77 +0,72 Q 618 871 13,8 28.40 1:03.19 1:42.08 2:13.77
8. Tiede Groener De Dinkel 2:14.16 +0,69 Q 613 13,6 27.70 1:01.94 1:42.44 2:14.16
9. Santino Del Real Chelsea & Westminster SC 2:14.41 +0,70 R 610 14,2 28.69 1:03.36 1:43.04 2:14.41

10. Philip Hebmueller Team BRSNW SM13 2:21.44 +0,67 R 523 674 9,8 29.39 1:08.52 1:48.02 2:21.44
11. Tommaso Morandi Italy Paralympic Team SM8 2:44.89 +0,55 330 620 34.92 1:18.04 2:08.59 2:44.89

DNS Edward Marcal Whittles Chelsea & Westminster SC
DNS Finn Hammer Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.


